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DELHI

S.NO.SEM/2018/27

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science

(M.Sc.)

in Anthropology Part 1 (I
November/December, 2018,

ER- Essential Reappear.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Semester) Examination held in
is shown hereunder.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

50001

50002

50003

50004

50005

50006

50007

50008

50010

50011

50012

50013

ANURAG VAISHNAV
DAIPAYAN GHOSH

DEVANG VERMA

HIMANI RATHORE (W)
JAIGANMEL KAMEL (W)
JANEES AHMAD LANKER (W)
KAMAL CHOUDHARY

KULDEEP SINGH RANA

LAVEENA (W)
D/0 NEERAJ KUMAR

NIMAL M N
S/0 NOUSHAD K

PRACHI MANRAL (W)

PRIYA PARUL (W)

388
392

ER-6103

435

429

429

427
ER-6102,6103

410

417

410

429

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN ANTHROPOLOGY PART 1 (I SEMESTER) EXAM., 2018.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

50014

50015

50016

50017

50018

50019

50020

50021

50022

50023

50041

50042

50043

50044

50045

50046

RIYA (W)
D/0 RAKESH KUMAR

SAGARIKA RAO (W)

SHIVAM AGRAWAL

SHRUTI CHAUHAN (W)
SURAMYA PUSHAN DASGUPTA

TEENA (W)
D/0 RAJINDER KUMAR

TONGBRAM MALEMNGANBI DEVI (W)
TONGBRAM SARIKA DEVI (W)
VAIDEHI GOSWAMI (W)

YOGESH YADAV

MIRANDA HOUSE

ANGANA GOSWAMI (W)
DREETI HAZARIKA (W)
HIMADRI HANDIQUE (W)
MAYUR TRISHNA BARMAN (W)

MHALEVINO (W)
D/0 VIHEZOLIE

SHREYA RAJ (W)
D/0 RAM SUMER GAUTAM

414

477

365

408

434

392

366

389

457

387

448

347

419

409

426

444

Contd.P/3
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN ANTHROPOLOGY PART 1 (I SEMESTER) EXAM., 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

50047 SRISHT1 TRIPATHI (W) 436

50048 TULIKA GUPTA (W) 372
D/0 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

JUBILEE HALL

50071 KUMAR DWAIPAYAN DEY ER-6104

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 11* January, 2019.

-- DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



